
With full maintenance history
Includes 3 month engine and
transmission warranty

Try before buying!
Test drives available

Well maintained cars on sale
Facilitation of documentation transfer

Hyderabad GurgaonBangalore Pune

Kolkata Mumbai Navi Mumbai New Delhi

For list of pre-owned cars, select your respective city:

Other Cities

If you can’t find the car of your choice in the list, please drop us an email
on reachus@leaseplan.co.in.
We will inform you as soon as that model/similar model is available on sale.

For more information, please reachus@leaseplan.co.in or call at 8860802839

Next2New
Find your perfect next car.

LeasePlan introduces

our Pre owned cars for 
sale at best prices! 

Ahmedabad

Chennai



MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT 

 1,45,038 

 1,39,418 

 1,35,542 

 2,54,165 

 2,09,016 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

DIESEL

 4 

 4 

 3 

 3 

 3 

TOYOTA ETIOS GD 

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SUNROOF

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8G L MT

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT

MARUTI SUZUKI WAGON-R VXI 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3

 98,590 

 1,68,946 

 1,16,472 

 72,510

 91,827  

AHMEDABAD

MARUTI SUZUKI WAGON-R VXI

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

HONDA AMAZE S MT 

TOYOTA INNOVA VX DIESEL  7STR

HONDA CRV 2.0L 2WD MT

FORD CLASSIC TITANIUM 

 65,070 

 27,087 

 27,540 

 44,366 

 54,827 

 27,581 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

DIESEL

MARUTI SUZUKI WAGON-R VXI

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MARUTI SUZUKI WAGON-R VXI

RENAULT DUSTER 85PS RxL DSL OPTIONAL

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8G L MT

MARUTI SUZUKI WAGON-R VXI

FORD CLASSIC TITANIUM 

7 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

 92,889 

 93,709 

 96,891 

 70,619 

 56,534 

 1,11,971 

 1,54,223 

 70,405 

BANGALORE

HYUNDAI I10 GRAND SPORT 1.2 MT 

MAHINDRA SCORPIO S4+ 2WD 7S 

 58,814 

 1,18,832 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

DIESEL

 5 

 4 

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8G AT 

HONDA CITY SV MT 

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5L AT 

HONDA CITY VX(O) MT 

HONDA CITY V MT 

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SMART E

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 3 

 95,823 

 1,26,126 

 1,55,856 

 48,180 

 76,009 

 2,12,654 

HYDERABAD

leaseplan.comWhat’s next?



GURGAON

leaseplan.comWhat’s next?

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5 TREND MT 

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

SKODA RAPID AMBITION PET MT

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

MARUTI SUZUKI CIAZ ZXI + MT 

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

HONDA AMAZE S MT 

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SUNROOF

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SUNROOF

CHEVROLET ENJOY LTZ MT 7STR 

 1,28,362 

 38,248 

 1,17,449 

 93,362 

 89,085 

 84,382 

 1,19,747 

 94,572 

 92,692 

 90,636 

 95,210 

 1,11,594 

 1,06,830

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

DIESEL

 6 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

HYUNDAI I10 MAGNA 1.1 E4

HYUNDAI I10 GRAND ASTA (O) 1.2 

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

HONDA CITY V MT 

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT VDI DSL  E4

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SUNROOF

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D TITAN(O) MT

RENAULT DUSTER RxL PLUS 

RENAULT DUSTER RxL PLUS 

RENAULT DUSTER RxE 

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SUNROOF

NISSAN SUNNY XL CVT AT 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 3 

 3 

 4 

 4

 91,007 

 75,796 

 53,925 

 72,746 

 70,514 

 1,13,219 

 49,886 

 43,717 

 2,50,001 

 65,828 

 56,066 

 43,713 

 1,07,000 

 59,589 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO CARGO

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO CARGO

RENAULT LODGY RXZ 110PS 7STR D

 1,11,121 

 77,815 

 77,426 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

DIESEL

 4 

 4 

 4 

RENAULT LODGY RXZ 110PS 7STR D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

MARUTI SUZUKI CIAZ ZXI AT 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO CARGO

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 1,31,755 

 1,76,684 

 2,04,989 

 1,20,170 

PUNE



NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

VW VENTO 1.6 HIGHLINE MT P E4

RENAULT DUSTER 110PS RxZ PLUS 

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

HONDA AMAZE EX MT 

 63,786 

 74,673 

 78,434 

 86,630 

 1,12,511 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

DIESEL

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 3 

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

HONDA AMAZE S AT 

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

SSANGYONG REXTON RX7 AWD AT

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.8L SX MT 

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

RENAULT DUSTER RxL PLUS 

HONDA CRV 2.4 4WD AT AVN SUNRF

NISSAN TERRANO XL+ 85PS 

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D AMBI MT 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT 

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLX 2 WD 7STR E4

NISSAN SUNNY XL 

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D AMBI MT 

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D AMBI MT 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA GENIO DC W/O AC

TOYOTA ETIOS-G 1.5L E4

VW POLO GT 1.2L TSI 

HONDA AMAZE EX MT 

SKODA RAPID AMBTON PLUS MT 

BMW X1 S DRIVE 20D EXPEDITION

CHEVROLET CRUZE LTZ AT

TOYOTA INNOVA GX-7STR

VW VENTO 1.6 HIGHLINE MT P E4

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL PLUS D

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 1,25,001 

 1,03,837 

 75,028 

 1,03,025 

 1,18,370 

 1,34,748 

 1,15,844 

 1,08,032 

 98,963 

 1,08,152 

 1,32,437 

 1,07,079 

 83,326 

 80,983 

 91,853 

 97,361 

 1,03,225 

 1,08,936 

 1,04,737 

 1,00,764 

 81,210 

 1,01,695 

 86,695 

 89,186 

 82,920 

 96,226 

 76,523 

 46,556 

 15,548 

 70,281 

 66,949 

 87,706 

 2,19,286 

 2,95,270 

 54,853 

 7,888 

 1,05,511 

 51,900 

 60,465 

 47,659 

MARUTI SUZUKI ERTIGA ZXI ALOY WHEEL 1,92,816

LPG

3

CHENNAI

leaseplan.comWhat’s next?



AUDI A3 ATTRACTION 35 TDI 

VW NEW VENTO 1.5L HIGHLNE AT 

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL 

NISSAN SUNNY XL CVT AT 

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

 77,265 

 69,866 

 51,659 

 56,076 

 23,390 

 48,373 

 36,120 

 35,380 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

DIESEL

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SMART E

HONDA AMAZE VX(O) MT 

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8G L MT 

HONDA CITY VX(O) MT 

MAHINDRA NEW XUV500 W10 2WD 

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XL+ 85PS 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 3 

 39,345 

 1,67,725 

 42,188 

 64,743 

 67,684 

 1,70,162 

 57,890 

 2,24,702 

 15,310 

 1,07,540 

 95,037 

 1,05,257 

 1,29,219 

 1,00,274 

KOLKATA

HONDA CR-V 2.4L 4WD AT SMART E

TOYOTA INNOVA VX DIESEL  7STR

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL 

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL 

NISSAN TERRANO XV 110PS 

NISSAN TERRANO XV 110PS 

NISSAN SUNNY XV AT 

RENAULT DUSTER 85 RXL EXPLORE EDI 

FIAT PUNTO EVO 1.3 DYNAMIC 

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

HONDA CITY V MT 

 1,12,072 

 58,842 

 29,582 

 94,383 

 54,698 

 56,870 

 51,890 

 55,317 

 77,490 

 91,306 

 1,00,000 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 3 

 3 

DIESEL

SSANGYONG REXTON RX6 TOD MT

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL 

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL 

NISSAN TERRANO XV 110PS 

NISSAN TERRANO XV 110PS 

RENAULT DUSTER 110PS RxL DSL O

RENAULT DUSTER 110PS RxL DSL O

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

BMW X1 S DRIVE 20D EXPEDITION

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

 6 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 3 

 4 

 4 

 92,570 

 35,555 

 86,586 

 64,913 

 37,264 

 78,943 

 76,340 

 1,12,350 

 1,13,039 

 1,05,758 

MUMBAI

leaseplan.comWhat’s next?



NISSAN SUNNY XV 

HONDA CITY VX MT 

 80,927 

 1,02,698 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

6

6

DIESEL

NISSAN TERRANO XL+ 85PS 5  96,972 

NAVI MUMBAI

NISSAN TERRANO XL+ 85PS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO CARGO

MAHINDRA GENIO DC

MAHINDRA BOLERO PICKUP FLAT BED

MAHINDRA BOLERO PICKUP FLAT BED

MAHINDRA BOLERO PICKUP FLAT BED

TATA 207 DI - CREW CAB -PS E3

TATA 207 DI - CREW CAB -PS E3

MARUTI SUZUKI EECO FLEXI CARGO GREEN

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT VDI DSL  E4

RENAULT DUSTER 85PS RxE 

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D TITAN(O) MT

 93,896 

 96,093 

 83,771 

 1,07,579 

 1,05,674 

 1,14,509 

 1,08,138 

 97,467 

 60,666 

 1,39,486 

 62,967 

 1,03,776 

Make & Model Age of car (yrs) Kms run

PETROL

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

DIESEL

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RXZ AMT 

MARUTI SUZUKI EECO 5S E4

MARUTI SUZUKI EECO 5S E4

MAHINDRA GENIO DC

MAHINDRA GENIO DC

MARUTI SUZUKI OMNI CARGO LPG

MARUTI SUZUKI OMNI CARGO 

NISSAN TERRANO XV PREM 110PS D

NISSAN TERRANO XE 85PS 

NISSAN TERRANO XE 85PS 

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 3 

 1,22,261 

 1,22,526 

 1,22,251 

 1,09,659 

 1,17,487 

 1,29,618 

 1,25,169 

 1,05,516 

 1,41,668 

 1,04,324 

 58,720 

 84,157 

NEW DELHI

leaseplan.comWhat’s next?



leaseplan.comWhat’s next?

Make & Model Age of 
car (yrs) 

CityFuel 
Type

Kms run

ANDHRA PRADESH
ELURU

ELURU

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

NANDYAL

NANDYAL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 5 

 5 

 83,532 

 1,41,045 

 65,482 

 91,829 

 92,658 

 93,334 

 88,412 

 80,344 

 1,71,554 

 1,67,403 

GUJARAT
MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

RENAULT DUSTER 110 RxL ADVNT D

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.8L SX MT 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.8L SX MT 

RENAULT DUSTER 110PS RxZ PLUS 

NISSAN SUNNY XV 

MAHINDRA VERITO 1.5 D6 

ASLALI

BARODA

BARODA

BARODA

BARODA

VAPI

VAPI

DIESEL

DIESEL

PETROL

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 4 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 1,39,356 

 65,102 

 90,448 

 42,524 

 35,081 

 73,715 

 87,007 

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

SONEPAT

SONEPAT

SONEPAT

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 5 

 1,54,539 

 80,000 

 1,25,210 

HARYANA

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

DIBRUGARH

GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 6 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 3 

 1,09,887 

 87,695 

 93,039 

 1,18,000 

 94,577 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE LDI MT 

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT VDI DSL  E4

DIBRUGARH

GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI

GUWAHATI

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 97,051 

 1,03,344 

 1,29,630 

 91,419 

 1,37,339 

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT VDI DSL  E4

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

ASSAM

BIHAR

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

RAIPUR

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 4 

 5 

 90,187 

 1,17,724 

 1,25,664 

 76,096 

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D AMBI MT 

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

MAHINDRAM QUANTO C8 7STR 

CHANDIGARH

SILVASSA

SILVASSA

PETROL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 61,093 

 79,109 

VW VENTO 1.2L HIGHLINE AT 

HYUNDAI I10 GRAND ERA 1.1 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI

OTHER CITIES



leaseplan.comWhat’s next?

Make & Model Age of 
car (yrs) 

CityFuel 
Type

Kms run

HIMACHAL PRADESH
PARWANOODIESEL  5  1,14,176 

MADHYA PRADESH
MARUTI SUZUKI OMNI CARGO INDOREPETROL  3  64,000 

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLX 2 WD 7STR E3

JAMSHEDPUR

JAMSHEDPUR

DIESEL

DIESEL

 6 

 6

 1,73,899 

 1,72,356 

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

BIDADI

HUBLI

HUBLI

THONDEBHAVI HOBLI

TUMKUR

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 2,76,100 

 1,43,592 

 1,78,847 

 1,49,539 

 1,60,420 

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLX 2 WD 7STR E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLX 2 WD 7STR E4

MAHINDRA SCORPIO S4+ 2WD 7S 

MAHINDRA NEW XUV500 W6 2WD

JHARKHAND

KARNATAKA

AURANGABAD

BHIWANDI

CHAKAN

PEN

RAIGAD

RAIGAD

RAIGAD

THANE

VASAI

VASAI

DIESEL

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

PETROL

PETROL

PETROL

PETROL

PETROL

PETROL

 5 

 5 

 4 

 6 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 1,21,794 

 70,463 

 63,680 

 43,625 

 1,05,065 

 59,471 

 62,172 

 29,362 

 67,588 

 48,991 

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR 

VW POLO 1.2 COMFORTLINE-P

VOLVO XC90 D5 2.4 TC (D) E4

RENAULT FLUENCE e4 DIESEL

HONDA CITY VX MT 

RENAULT DUSTER RxL PLUS 

VW VENTO 1.6 HIGHLINE MT P E4

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5L AT HYBRID

HONDA CRV 2.0L 2WD AT

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5L AT HYBRID

MAHARASHTRA

NAGALAND
MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE VDI MT DIMAPURDIESEL  4  48,128 

BALESHWAR

BHUBANESHWAR

BHUBANESHWAR

BHUBANESHWAR

BHUBANESHWAR

BHUBANESHWAR

CUTTACK

CUTTACK

CUTTACK

CUTTACK

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 5 

 5 

 5 

 5 

 2 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 2 

 1,763 

 51,434 

 1,33,706 

 1,19,685 

 16,868 

 27,392 

 1,16,013 

 1,34,678 

 1,41,139 

 27,063 

MARUTI SUZUKI EECO CARE AMBULANCE

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MARUTI CIAZ ALPHA 1.4 AT 

MARUTI CIAZ ALPHA 1.3 HYBRID

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MARUTI CIAZ ALPHA 1.3 HYBRID

ODISHA

COCHIN

COCHIN

DIESEL

PETROL

 5 

 4 

 1,09,206 

 41,027 

FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D AMBI MT 

HYUNDAI XCENT 1.2L SX(O) 

KERALA



leaseplan.comWhat’s next?

Make & Model Age of 
car (yrs) 

CityFuel 
Type

Kms run

PUNJAB
BATHINDA

BATHINDA

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

ROPAR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

ZIRAKPUR

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 4 

 79,409 

 83,354 

 1,67,266 

 1,66,308 

 1,76,823 

 1,60,874 

 1,67,629 

 46,986 

 61,263 

 60,147 

 1,02,764 

 87,266 

 68,374 

 80,764 

 1,10,000 

 1,07,500 

 79,048 

 66,119 

BIKANER

BIKANER

BIKANER

SRI GANGANAGAR

SRI GANGANAGAR

UDAIPUR

BARABANKI

GHAZIABAD

LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

NOIDA

DURGAPUR

SILIGURI

SILIGURI

SILIGURI

SILIGURI

RUDRAPUR

PETROL

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

PETROL

DIESEL

PETROL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

DIESEL

 2

 2

 2

 3

 2

 5

 5

 4

 5

 5

 5

 6

 5

 4

 4

 4

 5

17,814

13,308

53,211

1,18,735

38,658

1,33,608

1,71,166

1,18,002 

1,56,030 

52,451 

76,965

30,192

1,52,126 

1,34,584 

79,841 

1,13,215

1,57,978

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE ZXI PLUS

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE ZXI PLUS AT 

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE ZDI PLUS

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLX 2 WD 7STR E4

MARUTI SUZUKI NEW DZIRE ZXI PLUS AT

MAHINDRA QUANTO C8 7STR  

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

FIAT NEW LINEA EMOTION 1.4 

NISSAN TERRANO XL+ 85PS  

MARUTI SUZUKI ERTIGA ZXI STEEL WHEEL 

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO SLE 2 WD 7STR E4

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT VDI DSL  E4

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT LDI DSL E4

RAJASTHAN

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTARAKHAND

WEST BENGAL

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

TATA SUMO GOLD EX

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA BOLERO ZLX E4

MAHINDRA XUV500 W8 2WD

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA BOLERO CAMPER HUBER DC E3

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 

MAHINDRA MAXXIMO PLUS 


